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Price
0.98 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.55% (0.02)

AU0000082489
OBL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock

168 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

0.97 AUD (1,558)
0.985 AUD (692)
0.96 AUD

0.995 AUD

0.95 AUD

0.965 AUD
0.973609 AUD
299,673
291,946.85

1,305

IMF

5.00
4.00
3.00 (U
2.00

1.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000082489&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d124c0a282985d36d0922d6193c1238a9a4f6c7afb1ea251acb9f584ae0cf66b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=056f573a240579a17&time=1721370981&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37c35631fcc097c7d412a0277c9dd124dc9399e503532578362a931e8dde2ed0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22b8cdad079b12eba&time=1721370981&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=047c29353b43ed531f6d7a5d972c36bd5226b294900758af694742534c51560b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1502e7833b7caeef4&time=1721370981&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d07f43e58a681b395ff3878c40929c73b7ec64e830afe4f527200620985f23bf&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eda9d20c1dbeba271&time=1721370981&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11a449dc20c5eea9bebce17119a541ad3350ab7af5a95959b734dcd15d95f3c6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0df6fda2789277935&time=1721370981&tool=RSC

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:07

Price
0.98 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.55% (0.02)

ISIN AU0000082489
Symbol OBL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 168 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.97 AUD (1,558)
Ask (Ask size) 0.985 AUD (692)
Open 0.96 AUD
High 0.995 AUD
Low 0.95 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.965 AUD
VWAP 0.973609 AUD
Volume (pcs) 299,673
Trading volume 291,946.85
Number of trades 1,305
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.77% -66.02% -73.12%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -1.88 -2.63
Beta 0.53 0.90 0.91
Volatility 68.54 58.45 48.69

ERSTE

Group

5.00
4.00
3.00 (\|
2.00

1.00

Sy
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2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:08

08:11

08:00

08:20

Price

0.59 EUR

0.605 EUR

0.585 EUR

0.605 EUR

0.605 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.93 AUD (406,844
0.99 AUD (466,764
1.16 AUD (799,310
1.54 AUD (720,941
1.77 AUD (2024/02/20
0.67 AUD (2024/05/21
2.99 AUD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.67 AUD (2024/05/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4109955

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/05/ 15:37 0.61USD 0.01
08

2024/07/ 08:11 0.60 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 0.98 AUD 0.29
18

1,305
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554988

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

(“ OMNI

J BRIDGEWAY

Contact Details
OMNI BRIDGEWAY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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